
The definite article

Merke: Der bestimmte Artikel ist im Englischen immer „the“. 
Das „e“ am Ende wird jedoch unterschiedlich ausgesprochen:
Beginnt das nächste Wort mit einem Selbstlaut (Vokal), spricht man ganz kurz „e“.
Beginnt das nächste Wort mit einem Mitlaut (Konsonant), spricht man  „i“.
Ausnahme: the uniform, the Union Jack… („e“)
Aber: the umbrella, the upper class („i“)

1) Read out the words.

the dog the banana

the unit the frog

the basket the tea

the boy the elephant 

the tennis player the blue car

the orange juice the useful pen

the red apple the young man 

the big ball the old bus 

2) Read out the sentences.

a) Peter wears the yellow jacket, the blue shoes and the red shirt.

b) Liz takes the hot bread out of the oven.

c) Kim eats the oranges, the tomatoes and the bananas.

                                            WELL DONE!
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